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The menu of Kfc from Albert Lea contains about 87 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about

$17.2 for a dish / drink. KFC in Albert Lea, MN is an American restaurant with a 3-star rating. Visit today from

11:00 AM to 9:00 PM and check out the menu. For reservations or inquiries about restaurant traffic, call (507)

373-9928. If you're looking for something different, consider trying Perkins Restaurant Bakery or Taco John's.
Leave a review if you've dined here before!.
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Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Breakfast

2 BISCUITS $2.1

Salad

COLE SLAW

A La Carte

A LA CARTE WING $2.2

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Cakes

CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.2

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

CORN ON THE COB

Rice Bowl

RICE BOWL

Combos

2 PC. CHICKEN COMBO $9.4

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

$9.0

Box Meals

5 PC. TENDERS BOX $14.0

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.2

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $5.0

Modifiers

EXTRA CRISPY

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Freshly Made Sides

SEASONED RICE

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping

Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.2

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS
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Desserts

QUAKER CHEWY'SMORES GRANOLA
BAR

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Kfc Famous Bowls

MASHED POTATO BOWL

Variety Big Box Meal

VARIETY BIG BOX MEAL

Classic Sidekicks

HOME-STYLE MASHED POTATOES

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $8.0

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $6.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
BOTTLED WATER $2.7

Entrées
POTATO WEDGES
NUGGETS

Dessert

APPLE PIE MINIS
LITTLE BUCKET PARFAITS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DR PEPPER

Bowils

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $8.0
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $8.0

Big Box Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

BIG BOX $13.0

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG
BOX

Bucket Of Chicken

8 PC. CHICKEN $19.8
12 PC. CHICKEN $28.5

$13.0

Beverages

COLONEL LEMONADE

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING
DIET PEPSI
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Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

SECRET RECIPE FRIES
HONEY BBQ SAUCE
BBQ BAKED BEANS

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
POPCORN STRIPS
BONELESS WINGS
ORIGINAL RECIPE

Buckets

STRIPS

8 TENDERS BUCKET
12 TENDERS BUCKET
16 TENDERS BUCKET

Family Meals

16 PC. CHICKEN

8 PC. FAMILY FILL UP 8 PC.

BUCKET
12 PC. MEAL
16 PC. MEAL

Tenders & Nuggets

3 PC. TENDERS COMBO
12 TENDERS MEAL
8 TENDERS MEAL

$0.2

$19.8
$28.5
$36.8

$36.8
$30.0

$42.0
$54.0

$9.0
$42.0
$29.5

16 TENDERS MEAL

Featured

5 PC. TENDERS COMBO
4 PC. TENDERS COMBO
FAMOUS BOWL MEAL
POT PIE MEAL

Sandwiches

CHICKEN LITTLE

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLES COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

KETCHUP

HOT SAUCE

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
GRAVY

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Popular Items
4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO
8 PC. MEAL

3 PC. CHICKEN BOX

3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO

MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

$54.0

$12.0
$10.5
$9.0
$9.0

$3.2
$9.0

$5.0
$8.8
$5.0

$0.2

$13.0
$29.5
$13.3
$11.3
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Kfc

2221 E Main St, Albert Lea, MN
56007, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:00
Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00
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