



https://menuweb.menu 2221 E Main St, Albert Lea, MN 56007, United States +15073739928 - https://www.kfc.com









The menu of Kfc from Albert Lea contains about 87 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.2 for a dish / drink. KFC in Albert Lea, MN is an American restaurant with a 3-star rating. Visit today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM and check out the menu. For reservations or inquiries about restaurant traffic, call (507) 373-9928. If you're looking for something different, consider trying Perkins Restaurant Bakery or Taco John's. Leave a review if you've dined here before!



Vegetarian		Combo Meals
GREEN BEANS		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO \$9.0
Breakfast		Dow Moole
2 BISCUITS	\$2.1	Box Meals
		5 PC. TENDERS BOX \$14.0
Salad		Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
COLE SLAW		Bucket
A La Carte		BUFFALO RANCH \$0.2
A LA CARTE WING	\$2.2	Seafood Delights
Starters & Salads		POT PIE \$5.0
FRENCH FRIES		Modifiers
Cakes		EXTRA CRISPY
CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE		Condiments
Dipping Sauces		HONEY SAUCE
KFC SAUCE	\$0.2	Freshly Made Sides
Chicken Wings		SEASONED RICE
WINGS		<b>Each Order Of Gourmet</b>

**American Food** 

**CORN ON THE COB** 

**Rice Bowl** 

**RICE BOWL** 

**Combos** 

2 PC. CHICKEN COMBO \$9.4

Each Order Of Gourmet Fries Includes 1 Dipping Sauce

**CLASSIC RANCH** 

\$0.2

Happy Hour Bar Bites / Appetizers

**BONE-IN WINGS** 



**Desserts** 

QUAKER CHEWY'SMORES GRANOLA

**Hearty Breakfasts** 

**BISCUITS GRAVY** 

**Kfc Famous Bowls** 

**MASHED POTATO BOWL** 

Variety Big Box Meal

**VARIETY BIG BOX MEAL** 

**Classic Sidekicks** 

**HOME-STYLE MASHED POTATOES** 

**Bowls & Pot Pies** 

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO \$8.0

Country Vegetables N' Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

**Restaurant Category** 

**VEGAN** 

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL

Non Alcoholic Drinks

**MOUNTAIN DEW** 

BOTTLED WATER \$2.7

**Entrées** 

**POTATO WEDGES** 

**NUGGETS** 

Dessert

**APPLE PIE MINIS** 

LITTLE BUCKET PARFAITS

**Soft Drinks** 

**PEPSI** 

DR PEPPER

**Bowls** 

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO \$8.0

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO \$8.0

**Big Box Meals** 

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
BIG BOX
\$13.0

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG \$13.0

**Bucket Of Chicken** 

8 PC. CHICKEN \$19.8

12 PC. CHICKEN \$28.5

Beverages

**COLONEL LEMONADE** 

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

\$6.3



Side Dishes		16 TENDERS MEAL	\$54.0
MAC CHEESE			
SECRET RECIPE FRIES		Featured	
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.2	5 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$12.0
BBQ BAKED BEANS		4 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$10.5
		FAMOUS BOWL MEAL	\$9.0
Chicken		POT PIE MEAL	\$9.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS			
POPCORN STRIPS		Sandwiches	
BONELESS WINGS		CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.2
ORIGINAL RECIPE		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0
Buckets		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
STRIPS		CHICKEN LITTLES COMBO	\$8.8
8 TENDERS BUCKET	<b>\$19.8</b>	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
12 TENDERS BUCKET	\$28.5		
	•	Sauces	
16 TENDERS BUCKET	\$36.8	KETCHUP	
Family Meals		HOT SAUCE	
16 PC. CHICKEN	\$36.8	HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.2
8 PC. FAMILY FILL UP 8 PC.	φ30.0	GRAVY	
BUCKET	\$30.0	MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	
12 PC. MEAL	\$42.0	<b>—</b>	
16 PC. MEAL	\$54.0	Popular Items	
_		4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO	\$13.0
Tenders & Nuggets		8 PC. MEAL	\$29.5
3 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$9.0	3 PC. CHICKEN BOX	\$13.3
12 TENDERS MEAL	\$42.0	3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.3
8 TENDERS MEAL	\$29.5	MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)	



## **Kfc**

2221 E Main St, Albert Lea, MN 56007, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30-21:00 Tuesday 10:30-21:00 Wednesday 10:30-21:00 Thursday 10:30-21:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-21:00 Sunday 10:30-21:00



Made with Menu